Aatym

01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
02.10.2024.
03.10.2024.
04.10.2024.
04.10.2024.
07.10.2024.
08.10.2024.
08.10.2024.
08.10.2024.
09.10.2024.
10.10.2024.
10.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
15.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
17.10.2024.
17.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
22.10.2024.
22.10.2024.
23.10.2024.
23.10.2024.
24.10.2024.

JIMUA BPUCAHA 13 JBC NO OCHOBY CMPTU IULLA
Y NEPNOAY O] 01.10.2024. A0 31.12.2024.

Bpoj pewwerwa

068-208-00-15/2024-00606
068-208-00-15/2024-00607
068-208-00-15/2024-00608
068-208-00-15/2024-00609
068-208-00-15/2024-00610
068-208-00-15/2024-00611
068-208-00-15/2024-00612
068-208-00-15/2024-00613
068-208-00-15/2024-00614
068-208-00-15/2024-00615
068-208-00-15/2024-00616
068-208-00-15/2024-00617
068-208-00-15/2024-00618
068-208-00-15/2024-00619
068-208-00-15/2024-00620
068-208-00-15/2024-00621
068-208-00-15/2024-00622
068-208-00-15/2024-00623
068-208-00-15/2024-00624
068-208-00-15/2024-00625
068-208-00-15/2024-00626
068-208-00-15/2024-00627
068-208-00-15/2024-00628
068-208-00-15/2024-00629
068-208-00-15/2024-00630
068-208-00-15/2024-00631
068-208-00-15/2024-00632
068-208-00-15/2024-00633
068-208-00-15/2024-00634
068-208-00-15/2024-00635
068-208-00-15/2024-00636
068-208-00-15/2024-00637
068-208-00-15/2024-00638
068-208-00-15/2024-00639
068-208-00-15/2024-00640
068-208-00-15/2024-00641
068-208-00-15/2024-00642
068-208-00-15/2024-00643
068-208-00-15/2024-00644
068-208-00-15/2024-00645
068-208-00-15/2024-00646
068-208-00-15/2024-00647
068-208-00-15/2024-00648
068-208-00-15/2024-00649
068-208-00-15/2024-00650

Ume
MAPUIA
JbYBOMMWUP
MAPULA
JbYBUHKA
MNAAQEH
MAPUIA
MWPJAHA
MWOAOPAT
AHA
MWNE
30PKA
BOPKA
CABA
AHOPALL
BOXAHA
MWPKO
3/1ATAH
WAHOOP
BOPBANA
JOBAH
PALOBAH
AHA
TEPE3UIA
OJITA
BACUNUNIE
OAHUENA
MAPA
MWNEHKO
CMWUJ/BbA
METAP
AHULA
MWOAOPAT
CNABUUA
TAMAPA
NMPE
MNABNE
MAPUUA
BEPA
MWNoL
JOBO
roJKO
OPATAH
JOBAH
MWTAP
3IATOMMWP

Mpesume
BATAHCKU
MBAHYEBUH
MWPYUTR
KONAPUHR
MAPEHTA
KYPYL,
KOLKAP
UBWIETUR
KANOYAH
NATUHOBUHR
GPAHLLYCKU
KEPKE3
TU3UR
KUTOBUR
KEKE3
nonos
WTETUH
CANMA
MUXOK
MWKNYL,
nonos
rAXO
JEPUHKUR
CYBOTUYKU
JTIYKAYEB
WOLWWHR
BYKUR
PALYIKO
CMBYEB
NMMNNNOBUR
BYPULL
YBOPAK
BECE/IMHOB
rAJUH
zn
3MMONETUH
MWINR
KOBAYEBUR
OECNOTOB
MEAWNTR
KEHANO
XPUCTUR
KAPAHOBUWH
CUKUMUTR
CUMWR



25.10.2024.
28.10.2024.
28.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
31.10.2024.
31.10.2024.
01.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
07.11.2024.
07.11.2024.
07.11.2024.
08.11.2024.
08.11.2024.
08.11.2024.
12.11.2024.
12.11.2024.
12.11.2024.
12.11.2024.
12.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.

068-208-00-15/2024-00651
068-208-00-15/2024-00652
068-208-00-15/2024-00653
068-208-00-15/2024-00654
068-208-00-15/2024-00655
068-208-00-15/2024-00656
068-208-00-15/2024-00657
068-208-00-15/2024-00658
068-208-00-15/2024-00659
068-208-00-15/2024-00660
068-208-00-15/2024-00661
068-208-00-15/2024-00662
068-208-00-15/2024-00663
068-208-00-15/2024-00664
068-208-00-15/2024-00665
068-208-00-15/2024-00666
068-208-00-15/2024-00667
068-208-00-15/2024-00668
068-208-00-15/2024-00669
068-208-00-15/2024-00670
068-208-00-15/2024-00671
068-208-00-15/2024-00672
068-208-00-15/2024-00673
068-208-00-15/2024-00674
068-208-00-15/2024-00675
068-208-00-15/2024-00676
068-208-00-15/2024-00677
068-208-00-15/2024-00678
068-208-00-15/2024-00679
068-208-00-15/2024-00680
068-208-00-15/2024-00681
068-208-00-15/2024-00682
068-208-00-15/2024-00683
068-208-00-15/2024-00684
068-208-00-15/2024-00685
068-208-00-15/2024-00686
068-208-00-15/2024-00687
068-208-00-15/2024-00688
068-208-00-15/2024-00689
068-208-00-15/2024-00690
068-208-00-15/2024-00691
068-208-00-15/2024-00692
068-208-00-15/2024-00693
068-208-00-15/2024-00694
068-208-00-15/2024-00695
068-208-00-15/2024-00696
068-208-00-15/2024-00697
068-208-00-15/2024-00698
068-208-00-15/2024-00699
068-208-00-15/2024-00700

MWIAHKO
30PULA
MAPA
LIPATUHbA
NACNO
WNOHA
BOPUC/IABA
MUPA
EPSKEBET
JAHOLL
JbYEOMWP
MUPKO
UNNIA
JOBAH
JbYBULIA
ANEKCAHZPA
NEMOCABA
[IPATAHA
CTEBO
[IPATAH
cMMO
BYPA
LYLINLIA
PALIA
PAIMWUIO
MWIAH
MIALEH
CAHJIPA
MWIAH
ONMNLIA
CMACEHMIA
CHEMKAHA
BOJA
[IPATAH
BAJIEHTUHA
UIVIA
MUPA
HEBEHKA
AHULA
XYMULLA
JAIIPAHKA
HEBEHKA
C/IABKO
CTEDAHU
CTMIOMEHKA
CNIOBOJAH
MWIAH
PAIOBAH
AHKA
PAIOBAH

BYKUF
JOBUR
JOBAHUTR
TATOMUPOB
BOPBE/b
BABA

CABO MURMUH
CBWUPYEB
XONIAY
NABAIM
BYJOLLEBUT
FOPUF
MWW,
rPEWR
TEHKELL
[IYKATAPOB
MYHRAH
KOMAPOMM
3E/bKOBUT
BOJIALL
MAKVBUF
PAJKOB
BOrOCABJ/bEB
BERATY/I
HUKONALL
OPAHLIYCKM
MWIOLLEB
KOBAYEBUF
NIYKAY
3APUR
BUAMLKM
NEBHAJUF
MWIOCAB
NYKUR
LIBETURAHMH
MEPU3
METPUH
KAPAHOBUH
TOOP
UBPATUR
LVKAK
MALIAP
MERAHAL,
OBYRMHCKM
MWIOLLEB
KAMPULL
BAPBEY/I
MAB/IOB
TOMUF
CPEMYEB



14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
14.11.2024.
15.11.2024.
15.11.2024.
15.11.2024.
18.11.2024.
18.11.2024.
19.11.2024.
19.11.2024.
19.11.2024.
19.11.2024.
19.11.2024.
20.11.2024.
20.11.2024.
20.11.2024.
20.11.2024.
21.11.2024.
21.11.2024.
21.11.2024.
21.11.2024.
22.11.2024.
25.11.2024.
25.11.2024.
26.11.2024.
26.11.2024.
26.11.2024.
26.11.2024.
27.11.2024.
27.11.2024.
28.11.2024.
28.11.2024.
28.11.2024.
28.11.2024.
28.11.2024.
29.11.2024.
29.11.2024.
29.11.2024.
29.11.2024.
29.11.2024.
02.12.2024.
02.12.2024.
02.12.2024.
03.12.2024.
03.12.2024.
03.12.2024.

068-208-00-15/2024-00701
068-208-00-15/2024-00702
068-208-00-15/2024-00703
068-208-00-15/2024-00704
068-208-00-15/2024-00705
068-208-00-15/2024-00706
068-208-00-15/2024-00707
068-208-00-15/2024-00708
068-208-00-15/2024-00709
068-208-00-15/2024-00710
068-208-00-15/2024-00711
068-208-00-15/2024-00712
068-208-00-15/2024-00713
068-208-00-15/2024-00714
068-208-00-15/2024-00715
068-208-00-15/2024-00716
068-208-00-15/2024-00717
068-208-00-15/2024-00718
068-208-00-15/2024-00719
068-208-00-15/2024-00720
068-208-00-15/2024-00721
068-208-00-15/2024-00722
068-208-00-15/2024-00723
068-208-00-15/2024-00724
068-208-00-15/2024-00725
068-208-00-15/2024-00726
068-208-00-15/2024-00727
068-208-00-15/2024-00728
068-208-00-15/2024-00729
068-208-00-15/2024-00730
068-208-00-15/2024-00731
068-208-00-15/2024-00732
068-208-00-15/2024-00733
068-208-00-15/2024-00734
068-208-00-15/2024-00735
068-208-00-15/2024-00736
068-208-00-15/2024-00737
068-208-00-15/2024-00738
068-208-00-15/2024-00739
068-208-00-15/2024-00740
068-208-00-15/2024-00741
068-208-00-15/2024-00742
068-208-00-15/2024-00743
068-208-00-15/2024-00744
068-208-00-15/2024-00745
068-208-00-15/2024-00746
068-208-00-15/2024-00747
068-208-00-15/2024-00748
068-208-00-15/2024-00749
068-208-00-15/2024-00750

CTEBAH
EPAHUMUP
MWNA
MUPJAHA
BEPH
MWIOBAH
TANAN
MAPTUT
WNOHA
CBETO3AP
ULLITBAH
}KUBKO
WNOHKA
METAP
C/IABKO
POXM
CMIOMEHKA
EPUKA
[IPATO
MWIEHA
BOJO
PATUBOPKA
BE/bKO
VBAHKA
HAZA
CUMA
JOBO
MWOAPAT
AHA
JbU/bAHA
METEP
CMW/bA
C/IABKO
AHBA
3[IPABKO
MWIAH
JbU/bAHA
Urop
JAIIPAHKA
WAHZOP
CHEMKAHA
WAHZOP
TEJA
CTAHA
JAHOLL
MAPUIA

JEJIMCABETA

MWNAH
JOXKE®D
OBPAL

CAB/bOB
MAPKOBUT
JOBAHOB
KHEMEBUT
YAHM
PAZIOJYMH
ABY XAMIA
NYOARM
4OTU
BAPABAHMH
NYOAHM
UNWIVH
WKBY
PALOJYMH
BOKAH
KPACUT
KEPKE3
KOBAY
METPOBUR
BUOBUR
VBETUR
WNUR
MAPUHKOBUR
JOBAHOB
BYKE/bUT
MAPKOBUT
FPMYLUA
CUNALLKK
BAJTAXK
CUMUF
MONOBUR
AJTEKCUT
VBAHKOBUR
JIYEAIUF
KONYHLIMIA
KOBAYEBUF
MAHLEN
BE/IOLL
KOCTUR
MOJIHAP
LIBUJAH
KANIA
YO/IAK
KOBAY
BABA

JOH 3MELIKOB
TPUDYHAL,
KANEEMBEP
NANATUHYL
PALIA



03.12.2024.
04.12.2024.
04.12.2024.
05.12.2024.
05.12.2024.
05.12.2024.
05.12.2024.
05.12.2024.
06.12.2024.
06.12.2024.
06.12.2024.
09.12.2024.
09.12.2024.
09.12.2024.
10.12.2024.
10.12.2024.
10.12.2024.
10.12.2024.
10.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
11.12.2024.
13.12.2024.
13.12.2024.
16.12.2024.
16.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
17.12.2024.
18.12.2024.
20.12.2024.
20.12.2024.
20.12.2024.
23.12.2024.
23.12.2024.
23.12.2024.
23.12.2024.
23.12.2024.
24.12.2024.
24.12.2024.
24.12.2024.
24.12.2024.
24.12.2024.
24.12.2024.

068-208-00-15/2024-00751
068-208-00-15/2024-00752
068-208-00-15/2024-00753
068-208-00-15/2024-00754
068-208-00-15/2024-00755
068-208-00-15/2024-00756
068-208-00-15/2024-00757
068-208-00-15/2024-00758
068-208-00-15/2024-00759
068-208-00-15/2024-00760
068-208-00-15/2024-00761
068-208-00-15/2024-00762
068-208-00-15/2024-00763
068-208-00-15/2024-00764
068-208-00-15/2024-00765
068-208-00-15/2024-00766
068-208-00-15/2024-00767
068-208-00-15/2024-00768
068-208-00-15/2024-00769
068-208-00-15/2024-00770
068-208-00-15/2024-00771
068-208-00-15/2024-00772
068-208-00-15/2024-00773
068-208-00-15/2024-00774
068-208-00-15/2024-00775
068-208-00-15/2024-00776
068-208-00-15/2024-00777
068-208-00-15/2024-00778
068-208-00-15/2024-00779
068-208-00-15/2024-00780
068-208-00-15/2024-00781
068-208-00-15/2024-00782
068-208-00-15/2024-00783
068-208-00-15/2024-00784
068-208-00-15/2024-00785
068-208-00-15/2024-00786
068-208-00-15/2024-00787
068-208-00-15/2024-00788
068-208-00-15/2024-00789
068-208-00-15/2024-00790
068-208-00-15/2024-00791
068-208-00-15/2024-00792
068-208-00-15/2024-00793
068-208-00-15/2024-00794
068-208-00-15/2024-00795
068-208-00-15/2024-00796
068-208-00-15/2024-00797
068-208-00-15/2024-00798
068-208-00-15/2024-00799
068-208-00-15/2024-00800

ONMUTPUIE

PAJOBAH
TUBOP
MAPUIA
KATMLA
JOBAH
MUPOC/IAB
}KMBOJMH
JENTEHA
}KEJbKO
MUAOLL
WNOHA
JOBAHKA
MAPUIA
PYXUMLA
ULITBAH
PAJOBAH
JbYBMLA
MAPUIA
JOBAHKA
CODUIA
[IPATAH
MWIOPAL
BOTJAH
PAJOBAH
PAIOBAH
B/IAZLO
MWUOLL
PAZIOJKA
3/1ATA
BE/IMHKA
KOCTA
CBET/IAHA
LYLLAH
MAPUIA
3[IPABKA
NAHTE/IVIA
CTOJAHKA
PALIOMMP
JYLLIKO
JIEMNOCABA
POBEPT
PYIKA
BAJIEPMIA
MWIEHKO
JYLLIKO
AHBA
MWIEHKO
JIECAHKA
MWPA

TOMALLEB
TPUDYHAL,
HEMET
BAMA
BULLIHEM
NATYHLIWH
BPOJYMH
MEPAH
BEPBAKOB
BYJAAMHOB
HUKO/IMH
NEHEP
BPOJYMH
BECE/MHOBUR
MWIOBAHOB
30MBOPU
MATEJVH
CTOJAHOBUT
MAPVHKOB
JAVIOB
KY/IAY30B
HEHAIWF
KHEMEBUT
METKOBUR
YOHUF
MAJTALLEB
MAABLUUR
NAOBUF
nonos
HUKONNTR
BPLIAH
MAJCTOPOBUF
BO30KM
JENIMYUR
KPULLIAH
PAIAHOBUT
POAMT
KPUYKOBUTR
3EL
CMOPUTR
PALIAK
5010
NONOBUR
TEP3UH
PAHKOBUT
JEPKOB
NAKOBUR
FATAPUR
METPOB
BYKBA



24.12.2024.
25.12.2024.
25.12.2024.
25.12.2024.
25.12.2024.
26.12.2024.
26.12.2024.
26.12.2024.
26.12.2024.
26.12.2024.
30.12.2024.
30.12.2024.
30.12.2024.
30.12.2024.
30.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.

068-208-00-15/2024-00801
068-208-00-15/2024-00802
068-208-00-15/2024-00803
068-208-00-15/2024-00804
068-208-00-15/2024-00805
068-208-00-15/2024-00806
068-208-00-15/2024-00807
068-208-00-15/2024-00808
068-208-00-15/2024-00809
068-208-00-15/2024-00810
068-208-00-15/2024-00811
068-208-00-15/2024-00812
068-208-00-15/2024-00813
068-208-00-15/2024-00814
068-208-00-15/2024-00815
068-208-00-15/2024-00816
068-208-00-15/2024-00817
068-208-00-15/2024-00818
068-208-00-15/2024-00819
068-208-00-15/2024-00820
068-208-00-15/2024-00821
068-208-00-15/2024-00822
068-208-00-15/2024-00823
068-208-00-15/2024-00824
068-208-00-15/2024-00825
068-208-00-15/2024-00826
068-208-00-15/2024-00827
068-208-00-15/2024-00828

CTAHOJE
TOMMC/IAB
CTAHKA
CMW/bA
MUANLIA
KATA/INH
FOPJAHA
XAJHATTKA
PAHKO
KATAPUHA
BOCU/bKA
ONMULA
JOKA
MAPA
FEPFE/b
JAHULA
HERO
KATAPUHA
JAHULIA
MW/TOBAH
JOBAH
LABU,
METEP
UrHAT
LIPATULA
MUPKO
CTAHA
JOBAH

NYOAIUT
PAKUF
MNABLUUR
PUCTUF
JAMJAHOB
HEMET
BYPUYMR
KOBAY
TOMKOB
AT/IATUF
KAPAHOBUR
ro/Inh
BOXWR
BOJUTR
BEPTA
BEKEP
MAPYETA
MUBAL,
BOrYHOBWR
ryuyn
MOMNECKOB
PALOJYUTR
OULLITELL
TPHUR
NAKUTR
MOMOBUH
MAB/OBUR
LWAPAH



